
2024-25 VACAVILLE HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY/JV SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Friday, August 23 Escalon Cougars Tom Zunino Stadium 5:15 PM/ 7:30 PM 

Friday, August 30 Granite Bay Grizzlies Granite Bay 4:30 PM / 7:00 PM 

Friday, September 6 Cardinal Newman Cardinals Tom Zunino Stadium 5:15 PM / 7:30 PM 

Friday, September 13 Patterson Tigers Patterson 5:00 PM / 7:00 PM 

Friday, September 20 Pioneer Patriots Woodland 5:15 PM / 7:30PM 
Friday, September 27 Rodriguez Mustangs Tom Zunino Stadium 5:15 PM / 7:30 PM 

Friday, October 4 Vanden Vikings Tom Zunino Stadium 5:15 PM / 7:30 PM 

Saturday, October 19 Sacramento Dragons Sacramento 11:00 AM / 1:00 PM 

Friday, October 25 River City Tom Zunino Stadium 5:15 PM / 7:30 PM 

Friday, November 1 Will C Wood Wildcats Tom Zunino Stadium 5:15 PM / 7:30 PM 

    
    
    
    


